
 

 

        Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

   Local Government Engineering Department 

      Rangpur Division Agriculture and Rural Development Project 

                Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 
                  www.lged.gov.bd   

 

 
 

 

Memo No. 46.02.0000.155.955.07.007.19-37                                                  Date: 14.05.2020 

Invitation for Tenders (Goods) (Re-Tender) 

Tender Notice No.: 02/2019-2020 
1. Ministry/ Division Local Government Division 

2. Agency Local Government Engineering Department 

3. Procuring Entity & Code: Project Director, RADARDP, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

4. Procuring Entity District : Rangpur. 

5. Invitation for : Goods 

6. Invitation Ref. No. : 12.00.0000.088.14.011.15-80;  Date : 27/11/2018 

7. Procurement Method : OTM 

8. Source of Funds: Funds from Government of Bangladesh  

9. Development Partners: IsDB  

10. Project Name (Code) : Rangpur Division Agriculture and Rural Development Project (224263800). 

11. Tender Publication Date: 18 May, 2020 12. Tender Last Selling  Date : 2 June, 2020. 

13. Tender Closing Date: 3 June, 2020 Time : 01.00 PM.  

14. Tender Opening Date: 3 June, 2020 Time : 02.00 PM.  

15. Name & Address of Selling Tender 

Documents: 

Office of Executive Engineer, LGED,  

District : Rangpur. 

Office of Project Director, RADARDP, LGED; Rangpur 

Division, Rangpur. 

16. Name & Address of  Receiving Tender 

Documents: 

Office of The Project Director, RADARDP, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

17. Name & Address of  Opening Tender 

Documents: 

Office of The Project Director, RADARDP, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

18. Place of Pre-Tendering 

meeting 

Office of The Project Director, RADARDP, LGED, 

Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

Date and 

Time: 

Date; 20 May, 2020 

Time; 11.00 AM. 

19. Eligibility of Tenderer As described in Tender Document. 

20. Description of work:   

Lot No. Tender Package 

No. : 

Tender Package Name Tender 

Security 

(Taka) 

Price of Tender  

Document 

(Taka) 

Completion 

Time 

Tender 

Validity 

Period 
 

01 
 

G-07 

Supply and Installation of 9 No Brand Desktop 

Computer with Monitor, Printer & UPS at office of 

the Project Director, Rangpur Division 

Agriculture and Rural Development Project, 

LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

 

22,500.00 
 

500.00 
 

15 Days 
 

45    days 

21. Name of Official Inviting Tender  A.K.M. Matiur Rahman 

22. Designation of official Inviting Tender : Project Director, RADARDP,  LGED; Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

23. Address of official Inviting Tender : Office of the Project Director, RADARDP, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

24. Contact Detail of official Inviting Tender :  

Email : pd.radardp@lged.gov.bd Phone : 0521-61187 

 
 

   
 

A.K.M. Matiur Rahman 
Project Director 
Ph. 0521-61187 

e-mail : pd.radardp@lged.gov.bd 

 
 

 
 

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র           

  শেখ হাসিোর মূলমন্ত্র 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://mujib100.gov.bd/


 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

- 2 - 

 

Memo No. 46.02.0000.155.955.07.007.19-37                                                  Date: 14.05.2020 
 

Copy forwarded for Kind information / Information and take necessary action:   

 

1 The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 

2 The Additional Chief  Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur 

3 The Superintendent Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Zone, Rangpur.  

4 The Project Coordinating Director, Department of Agricultural Extension, Khamarbari, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215. 

5 The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Rangpur/Gaibandha/Kurigram/Lalmonirhat/ Nilphamari/Dinajpur/ Thakurgaon/ 

Panchagarh. 

6 The Editor “THE DAILY New Age” Newspaper, Hamid Plaza (2nd floor), 300/5/A/1 Bir Uttam C.R. Datta Road, Hatirpool, 

Dhaka-1205. He is requested to publish the Tender Notice for One Day in his Newspaper on or before 17/05/2020 in a 
condensed from 3 column x8".     

7 The Editor “THE SAMOKAL’’ Newspaper, 136 Tejgaon Commercial area, Dhaka-1208. He is requested to publish the 

Tender Notice for One Day in his Newspaper on or before 17/05/2020 as early as possible in a condensed from 3 column 

x8".    

        8.    Notice Board. 

        9.    Office file. 
 

 

 

                                                                                                 

   
 

A.K.M. Matiur Rahman 
Project Director 
Ph. 0521-61187 

e-mail : pd.radardp@lged.gov.bd 

 

 


